Residencial / extractores
RESIDENTIAL / WALL FANS
732
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• High efficiency In-line mixed flow fan with mo-
tor-holder enclosures, end cones and mixed flow im-
pellers constructed in self-extinguishing plastic resin
(V0) with a mineral-based additive to ensure dimen-

Rat.
R.P.M.
Rat. I (A)
230V
Rat. Pow.
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Pressure (Pa)
* Sound
Lp dB (A) 3m
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagrams
KUV100 KUVIO 100 220-240 1520/2030 0,09/0,11 20/23 180/255 127,5/161,9 30,7/39,4 1,8 1
KUV125 KUVIO 125 220-240 1570/2140 0,11/0,15 25/33 250/365 127,5/166,8 33,9/43 1,8 1
KUV150 KUVIO 150 220-240 1580/2100 0,18/0,26 40/58 385/550 206/264,9 41,4/50,5 2,4 1
KUV160 KUVIO 160 220-240 1580/2100 0,18/0,26 40/58 385/550 206/264,9 41,4/50,6 2,4 1
KUV200V0 KUVIO 200 V0 220-240 1580/2140 0,43/0,64 98/145 790/1060 284,5/323,7 46,2/52,5 3,7 1
KUV250V0 KUVIO 250 V0 220-240 1900/2550 0,48/0,78 110/180 990/1350 353,2/519,9 51,4/59,1 7 1
KUV315V0 KUVIO 315 V0 220-240 1780/2450 0,90/1,32 200/300 1740/2300 426,7/735,8 50,6/63,4 11,3 1
Code Model
Voltage
(V)
Rat.
R.P.M.
Rat. I (A)
230V
Rat. Pow.
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Pressure (Pa)
* Sound
Lp dB (A) 3m
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagrams
KUV100T KUVIO 100 T 220-240 1520/2030 0,09/0,11 20/23 180/255 127,5/161,9 30,7/39,4 1,8 2
KUV125T KUVIO 125 T 220-240 1570/2140 0,11/0,15 25/33 250/365 127,5/166,8 33,9/43 1,8 2
KUV150T KUVIO 150 T 220-240 1580/2100 0,18/0,26 40/58 385/550 206/264,9 41,4/50,5 2,4 2
KUV160T KUVIO 160 T 220-240 1580/2100 0,18/0,26 40/58 385/550 206/264,9 41,4/50,6 2,4 2
KUV200TV0 KUVIO 200 T V0 220-240 1580/2140 0,43/0,64 98/145 790/1060 284,5/323,7 46,2/52,5 3,7 2
TIMER
DIMENSIONS / dimensiones
MODEL B B C D E F G H Hole L
KUVIO 100  188,5 211 303 96 101,5 189 90 60 6 80